BANG & OLUFSEN A/S

BANG & OLUFSEN A/S

ISIN: DKO0010218429

Overview

2024/04/30 16:59:33

WKN:

Price

9.54 DKK

Difference (2] 1.17% (0.11)
General attributes
ISIN DK0010218429
Symbol BO
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 157 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

9.50 DKK (21,117)
9.57 DKK (5,028)
9.26 DKK

9.60 DKK

9.26 DKK

9.43 DKK
9.515056 DKK
101,167
962,609.62
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: Fact

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/15

Set

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010218429&ID_NOTATION=1924882
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=27cf599cf45d7c85629b517cdc7c20ebcdbc4adcc84286c4c75b1f4bc45fcf87&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c3423ac00b9edb40e&time=1714615331&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=998ea26b4132f187a47c0b99999ad40ead831102614f65e9df9d55b782dc655a&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f1a27e169887198f9&time=1714615331&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=39581ac1bb48c58908f3dd4bc55a91731f118adef44c9a8e527caf6c72a4f748&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a8022c590629a654a&time=1714615331&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b685a05318ce0122321ad28b0b55e90e02db1fe8ec702d1dfbfb3295aec7cd43&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4c7605a1453570b12&time=1714615331&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=080dc3fa6915d4efc3fd0f9808690f157f4ef75ad70690393aeea72628527005&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8b24ff6710e53afda&time=1714615331&tool=RSC

BANG & OLUFSEN A/S

Details

2024/04/30 16:59:33

Price
9.54 DKK

Difference

(] 1.17% (0.11)

General attributes

ISIN DK0010218429
Symbol BO
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 157 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 9.50 DKK (21,117)
Ask (Ask size) 9.57 DKK (5,028)
Open 9.26 DKK
High 9.60 DKK
Low 9.26 DKK
Close (prev. day) 9.43 DKK
VWAP 9.515056 DKK
Volume (pcs) 101,167
Trading volume 962,609.62
Number of trades 132
Last size 716
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +14.66% +0.42% -70.97%
Perf (abs.) +1.22 +0.04 -23.32
Beta 0.05 0.23 0.61
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

9.43 DKK (45,007

9.21 DKK (160,136
9.59 DKK (169,211
9.80 DKK (137,411
11.00 DKK (2024/01/09
8.76 DKK (2024/03/18
12.90 DKK (2023/05/16
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
8.15 DKK (2023/10/06)

Volatility 29.27 37.90 4317

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:02 1.27 EUR  0.00 1
30
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 15:37 1.268 EUR 0.00 7
30
Nasdaq 2024/04/ 16:59 9.54 DKK 0.96 132
Copenhagen 30
Munich 2024/04/ 08:00 1.236 EUR 0.00 2
30
London Stock 2023/10/ 09:00 8.63 DKK 0.18 1

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1924882
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71702485
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3365708
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16594
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37027787

BANG & OLUFSEN A/S

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

02

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
29

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

08:44

08:11

08:07

16:12

19:31

21:43

1.238 EUR 0.00

1.236 EUR 0.00

1.238 EUR 0.00

1.4284 USD 0.00

1.258 EUR 0.00

1.272 EUR 0.00

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37027787
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252466
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=142242091
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=191649
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9486583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9486583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=296836853
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9185101

BANG & OLUFSEN A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

BS |

Contact Details
BANG & OLUFSEN

Bang og Olufsen Alle 1 7600 Struer
Telefon: +45 96841122

Fax: -

E-mail: -
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